
PERSONAL DETAILS

Father’s Name : Tarak Karmakar
Mother’s Name : Mayna karmakar
Date of Birth     : 27/11/1997
Catagory          :OBC-B
Religion           :Hindu
Nationality       :Indian

Address           : Shyamdas Pur, Bankura
State                :West Bengal
P.O. + Dist.       : Bankura
Pin                   : 722101

CONTACT ME

7908355640

rkarmakar784@gmail.com

Shyamdas pur, Bankura

EDUCATION

LANGUAGE KNOWN

COMPUTER SKILLS

KOUSHIK KARMAKAR

Degree/Course Board/University    Year of passing Marks 

Secondary

Higher secondary

Graduate (Bengali) 

B.Ed

Masters

W.B.B.S.E

W.B.C.H.S.E

The University of Burdwan

The university of Burdwan

Netaji subhash open university

2013

2015

2018

2020

2022

57.72%

83%

55.52%

83.40%

72.25%

Bengali 

English

Hindi

Diploma Course in Computer Application from Bankura

RGCSM with 70.5% in 2013.

DECLARATION: I hereby declare that all the information provided here is true to the best of my

knowledge.

Date:
Place: Signature
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