

KOUSHIK KARMAKAR

PERSONAL DETAILS

Father's Name: Tarak Karmakar Mother's Name: Mayna karmakar

Date of Birth : 27/11/1997 :OBC-B Catagory :Hindu

:Indian Nationality

Religion

Address : Shyamdas Pur, Bankura

State :West Bengal P.O. + Dist. : Bankura Pin : 722101

⊸EDUCATION

<u>Degree/Course</u>	Board/University Year o	<u>of passing</u>	<u>Marks</u>
Secondary	W.B.B.S.E	2013	57.72%
Higher secondary	W.B.C.H.S.E	2015	83%
Graduate (Bengali)	The University of Burdwan	2018	55.52%
B.Ed	The university of Burdwan	2020	83.40%
Masters	Netaji subhash open university	2022	72.25%

CONTACT ME



rkarmakar784@gmail.com

Shyamdas pur, Bankura

→ COMPUTER SKILLS

Diploma Course in Computer Application from Bankura RGCSM with 70.5% in 2013.

→ LANGUAGE KNOWN

Bengali

English

Hindi

I hereby declare that all the information provided here is true to the best of my **DECLARATION:** knowledge.

Date:

Place:

Signature